To the Dean of Faculty of _____________________,
Undersigned ______________________________________________________________________, student in the _______ year of study, 2025 – 2026  academic year, to the _________________________________ Faculty, study program __________________________________, please approve the equivalence of the following subjects studied at the University _________________________________, Faculty ___________________________:
* Only subjects from the current academic year can be equivaleted
	No. 
	Subject for which equivalence is requested (from the UTM curriculum)
	Number of credits
	Number of hours
	Semester 
	Subject studied (from the curriculum of the faculty previously studied by the student)
	Number of credits
	Number of hours
	Semester 
	The grade obtained
	Equivalence Commission Agreement YES/NO
	Dean's signature

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


   
 Date _______________________											     Respectfully,
_________________
        (signature)
Phone number ___________________________ 
Email adress _______________________________________________
To the Dean of Faculty of _______________________________
